
Ultra High Performance 
Designed to be extremely light
Australia’s highest Cranking Batteries
Higher Reserve Capacity
Extremely Quick Recharge Time
High Rate Discharge Lithium Cells
Design & Built Tough for Australian Conditions
Direct Fit Replacement 
Ultra Light Weight
Superior Design & Quality - Manufactured to Quality Assurance Standard ISO 9001

��������������

Li
+

 Designed 
For Australian 

Conditions

Stop Start Lithium Long Life
Design

Sealed DesignUltral High 
Performance

Ultra 
Lightweight



Specifications

LS40ZAL

LS40TL

LS50P

LS50PL

LS55D23L

LS70

LS70L

LS70ZZ

LS70ZZL

LS55T

LS66

LS66T

LS88T

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

800

1000

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1600

1600

1200

1400

1600

1800

72

96

144

144

144

144

144

192

192

144

144

192

240

30

40

60

60

60

60

60

80

80

40

60

80

100

196

237

238

238

238

260

260

305

305

240

278

278

352

127

129

174

174

172

172

172

172

172

174

174

174

174

202

200

168

168

200

203

203

203

203

190

175

190

190

221

221

190

190

221

224

224

224

224

190

175

190

190

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

STD SAE

4.45

5.74

8.00

8.00

7.20

8.60

8.60

10.16

10.16

7.20

8.40

10.65

13.59

MODEL VOLTS CCA AH
DIMENSIONS ASSEMBLY

FIGURE
TERMINAL

TYPE WEIGHT
(KG)

RESERVE
CAPACITY

(mins)
LENGTH

(mm)
WIDTH

(mm)
HEIGHT

(mm)
TERMINAL

HEIGHT
(mm)

*For warranty conditions
Please visit our website for

more information

SSB Lithium Starting Batteries are extremely light weight batteries designed for starting applications 
and are completely dry battery making them spill-proof and leak-proof. You must pick one up for 
yourself to truly understand how light they are compared to normal lead-acid batteries.
 
Unlike many other lithium batteries, SSB Lithium Batteries are made using prismatic cells making 
them not only safe to use, but also boasts higher CCA (cold cranking amps), better cyclic properties 
and longer life. SSB Lithium Starting Battery range is the pioneer of lithium starting batteries in 
Australia. Our cutting-edge research and technology have been leaders in Australia in innovating, 
researching, and testing lithium batteries for over 12 years. We have also purchased and tested 
almost every other major brand of lithium starting batteries from around the world and have designed 
SSB Lithium Starting Batteries to be superior in every aspect. 

SSB Lithium Starting Batteries are the most powerful and lightest starting batteries in the world. While 
other brands may use similar battery cases and colours, be assured that if it does not have the SSB 
logo, it does not offer the same capacity as our lithium batteries. SSB Lithium Starting Batteries come 
with a true industry leading 3 Year Full Replacement Warranty*.

Li
+

Thin Post  
STD SAE 
Thin Post  
STD SAE 


