







LiFePO4

- Ultra High Performance
- Designed to be extremely light
- Australia's highest Cranking Batteries
- Higher Reserve Capacity
- Extremely Quick Recharge Time
- High Rate Discharge Lithium Cells
- Design & Built Tough for Australian Conditions
- Direct Fit Replacement
- Ultra Light Weight
- Superior Design & Quality Manufactured to Quality Assurance Standard ISO 9001



Designed For Australian Conditions



Stop Start



Ultral High Performance



Lithium



Long Life Design



Sealed Design



Ultra Lightweight













SSB Lithium Starting Batteries are extremely light weight batteries designed for starting applications and are completely dry battery making them spill-proof and leak-proof. You must pick one up for yourself to truly understand how light they are compared to normal lead-acid batteries.

Unlike many other lithium batteries, SSB Lithium Batteries are made using prismatic cells making them not only safe to use, but also boasts higher CCA (cold cranking amps), better cyclic properties and longer life. SSB Lithium Starting Battery range is the pioneer of lithium starting batteries in Australia. Our cutting-edge research and technology have been leaders in Australia in innovating, researching, and testing lithium batteries for over 12 years. We have also purchased and tested almost every other major brand of lithium starting batteries from around the world and have designed SSB Lithium Starting Batteries to be superior in every aspect.

SSB Lithium Starting Batteries are the most powerful and lightest starting batteries in the world. While other brands may use similar battery cases and colours, be assured that if it does not have the SSB logo, it does not offer the same capacity as our lithium batteries. SSB Lithium Starting Batteries come with a true industry leading 3 Year Full Replacement Warranty*.

Specifications

MODEL	VOLTS	CCA	АН	RESERVE CAPACITY (mins)	DIMENSIONS				ASSEMBLY	TERMINAL	WEIGHT
					LENGTH (mm)	WIDTH (mm)	HEIGHT (mm)	TERMINAL HEIGHT (mm)	FIGURE	TYPE	WEIGHT (KG)
				•							
LS40ZAL	12	800	30	72	196	127	202	221	- +	Thin Post STD SAE	4.45
LS40TL	12	1000	40	96	237	129	200	221	- +	Thin Post STD SAE	5.74
LS50P	12	1400	60	144	238	174	168	190	+ -	STD SAE	8.00
LS50PL	12	1400	60	144	238	174	168	190	- +	STD SAE	8.00
LS55D23L	12	1400	60	144	238	172	200	221	- +	STD SAE	7.20
LS70	12	1400	60	144	260	172	203	224	+ -	STD SAE	8.60
LS70L	12	1400	60	144	260	172	203	224	- +	STD SAE	8.60
LS70ZZ	12	1600	80	192	305	172	203	224	+ -	STD SAE	10.16
LS70ZZL	12	1600	80	192	305	172	203	224	- +	STD SAE	10.16
LS55T	12	1200	40	144	240	174	190	190	- +	STD SAE	7.20
LS66	12	1400	60	144	278	174	175	175	- +	STD SAE	8.40
LS66T	12	1600	80	192	278	174	190	190	- +	STD SAE	10.65
LS88T	12	1800	100	240	352	174	190	190	- +	STD SAE	13.59







